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Congressional Candidate Table 8f

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of September 30, 2006

Candidate Name
ROSKAM, PETER
BILIRAKIS, GUS MICHAEL
WETTERLING, PATTY
ODONNELL, RICK
BACHMANN, MICHELE M
BUSANSKY, PHYLLIS H
WELCH, PETER
MCCARTHY, KEVIN MR
ARCURI, MICHAEL ANGELO
WILSON, CHARLES A JR
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
BRALEY, BRUCE L.
PERLMUTTER, EDWIN
JORDAN, JAMES D
BUSBY, FRANCINE P
SMITH, ADRIAN
SUTTON, BETTY S. MS.
HARE, PHILIP G
MEIER, RAYMOND
GARD, JOHN G
HELLER, DEAN
BLASDEL, CHUCK
WULSIN, VICTORIA WELLS
GRAF, RANDALL RANDY
KLEEB, SCOTT
FALLIN, MARY C
RAINVILLE, MARTHA MS.
MATSUI, DORIS
SCHMIDT, JEANNETTE H
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY
COHEN, STEVE | MR.
CAMPBELL, JOHN B. T. lll
SARBANES, JOHN P MR.
DERBY, JILLT
CASTOR, KATHY
HIRONO, MAZIE K
KAGEN, STEVEN LESLIE
WHALEN, MICHAEL LOUIS
BUCHANAN, VERNON
ZINGA, ANDREA
DAVIS, DAVID
FINE, ALAN RAYMOND
FOLTIN, CRAIG MR.
SALI, WILLIAMT. T
JENNINGS, CHRISTINE L
LAMBORN, DOUGLAS L
JOHNSON, WILLIAM DANIEL
GRANT, LARRY L
HUDSON, GEORGE T
HUNTER, PAUL DAVID

State District

IL
FL
MN
CO
MN
FL
VT
CA
NY
OH
AZ
1A
CcO
OH
CA
NE
OH
IL
NY
Wi
NV
OH
OH
AZ
NE
OK
VT
CA
OH
IL
TN
CA
MD
NV
FL
HI
Wi
1A
FL
IL
TN
MN
OH
ID
FL
CcO
AZ
ID
FL
OK
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09
06
07
06
09
00
22
24
06
08
01
07
04
50
03
13
17
24
08
02
06
02
08
03
05
00
05
02
06
09
48
03
02
11
02
08
01
13
17
01
05
13
01
13
05
08
01
13
05

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand
Open $1,500,931
Open $1,461,048
Open $996,751
Open $775,129
Open $702,562
Open $537,023
Open $522,087
Open $473,204
Open $462,125
Open $461,911
Open $407,042
Open $401,290
Open $386,491
Open $339,293
Open $324,932
Open $319,108
Open $318,768
Open $307,223
Open $306,935
Open $284,884
Open $279,655
Open $278,528
Open $267,504
Open $256,665
Open $255,582
Open $247,012
Open $228,432
Open $225,843
Open $224,358
Open $206,382
Open $201,222
Open $188,396
Open $185,557
Open $183,635
Open $170,926
Open $155,712
Open $146,409
Open $140,266
Open $134,533
Open $122,638
Open $118,928
Open $117,085
Open $114,120
Open $107,096
Open $103,242
Open $92,706
Open $85,090
Open $72,750
Open $66,162
Open $64,192



